
Restaurant Location Cuisine Website Phone Number
1st RND Bloomington (Mall of America) American, Bar 1strndusa.com 651-888-6431
Cantina Laredo Bloomington (Mall of America) Mexican cantinalaredo.com 952-406-8311
Cedar + Stone, Urban Table Bloomington (Mall of America) American cedarandstoneurbantable.com 612-615-0124
CRAVE Bloomington (Mall of America) American, Asian, Sushi craveamerica.com 952-854-5000
FireLake Grill House + Cocktail Bar Bloomington (Mall of America) American, Bar firelakerestaurant.com 952-851-4040
The Fair on 4 Bloomington (Mall of America) American, Bar thefairon4.com 952-452-9938
Twin City Grill Bloomington (Mall of America) American twincitygrillrestaurant.com 952-854-0200
9 Mile Brewing Bloomington Brewery 9milebrewing.com
Bloomington Chophouse Bloomington Steakhouse bloomingtonchophouse.com 952-830-5200
Ciao Bella Bloomington Italian ciaobellamn.com 952-841-1000
Hazelwood Food + Drink Bloomington American hazelwoodfoodanddrink.com 952-222-4000
Kincaid's Fish, Chops & Steaks Bloomington Steakhouse kincaids.com 952-921-2255
Lela Bloomington American, Italian lelarestaurant.com 952-656-5980
Mallards Restaurant & Lounge Bloomington Seafood mallardsmn.com 952-405-8499
Smack Shack Bloomington Seafood smack-shack.com 952-333-7722
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Estelle Saint Paul Italian, Portuguese, Spanish estellestp.com 651-330-9648
Holman's Table Saint Paul American holmanstable.com 612-261-1620
Meritage Saint Paul French meritage-stpaul.com 651-222-5670
Saint Dinette Saint Paul American saintdinette.com 651-800-1415
The Lexington Saint Paul Steakhouse thelexmn.com 651-289-4990
The St. Paul Grill Saint Paul American, Seafood, Steakhouse stpaulgrill.com 651-224-7455
WA Frost & Co Saint Paul American wafrost.com 651-224-5715
112 Eatery Minneapolis American 112eatery.com 612-343-7696
Bar la Grassa Minneapolis Italian barlagrassa.com 612-333-3837
Manny's Steakhouse Minneapolis Steakhouse mannyssteakhouse.com 612-339-9900
Mara Restaurant & Bar Minneapolis Bar, Mediterranean mararestaurantandbar.com 612-895-5709
Murray's Minneapolis Steakhouse murraysrestaurant.com 612-339-0909
Owamni Minneapolis Native American owamni.com 612-444-1846
Spoon and Stable Minneapolis American, French spoonandstable.com 612-224-9850
Surly Brewing Co. Minneapolis Brewery surlybrewing.com 763-999-9040
The Capital Grille Minneapolis Steakhouse thecapitalgrille.com 612-692-9000
The Oceanaire Seafood Room Minneapolis Seafood theoceanaire.com 612-333-2277
Union Rooftop Minneapolis American unionmpls.com 612-455-6690
COV Edina American, Seafood, Steakhouse covedina.com 952-999-4011
McCormick and Schmick's Edina Seafood, Steakhouse mccormickandschmicks.com 952-920-1142
Pinstripes Edina American, Bar pinstripes.com 952-835-6440
Pittsburgh Blue Edina Steakhouse pittsburghbluesteak.com 952-567-2700
Restoration Hardware Rooftop Restaurant Edina American, Bar rh.com/minneapolis 952-206-6307
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